Fennick McCredie Architecture

BCEC Vertical Core
BCEC Pedestrian Passageway- Level 0

Simpson Gumpertz and Heger
Hynes 1-90 Tunnel Repair
Hynes Girder Monitoring
BCG Lower Level/Park Roof Replacement
Interior Expansion Joint Cover Replacement
MMC Roof Repair
BCEC Concrete Repairs
BCEC High Roof Reseam
BCEC Crash Barriers

Kleinfelder
BCEC Fire Alarm System
BCEC BMS & FA Controls/ MEP Upgrade
Hynes MEP- AHU
Hynes MEP- Switchgear
Hynes Loading Dock MEP
Hynes Fire Protection & Plumbing
MMC Marquee
MMC Arena AHU
BCEC Lighting
MMC Radio Infrastructure

STV
MMC Webco Compressor Replacement

Touloukian
MMC State Street Entrance

Desman/KVA

New Springfield Garage

$255,624
$3,263

$80,799
$46,779
$744
$2,818
$7,048
$14,827
$8,783
$25,867

$23,403
$112,437
$48,798
$18,294
$12,711
$14,602
$29,422
$18,879
$19,752
$116,351

$4,873

$123,254

$859,613

1/01/22-6/30/22
1/01/22-6/30/22

1/01/22-6/30/22
1/01/22-6/30/22
1/01/22-6/30/22
1/01/22-6/30/22
1/01/22-6/30/22
1/01/22-6/30/22
1/01/22-6/30/22
1/01/22-6/30/22

1/01/22-6/30/22
1/01/22-6/30/22
1/01/22-6/30/22
1/01/22-6/30/22
1/01/22-6/30/22
1/01/22-6/30/22
1/01/22-6/30/22
1/01/22-6/30/22
1/01/22-6/30/22
1/01/22-6/30/22

1/01/22-6/30/22

1/01/22-6/30/22

1/01/22-6/30/22

Construction
Complete

Construction
Assessment
Complete
Complete
Complete
Construction
Procurement
Design

Construction
Construction
Design
Design
Design
Design
Construction
Construction
Construction
Design

Construction

Design

Design



