MASSACHUSETTS CONVENTION CENTER AUTHORITY

Report to the Designer Selection Board

January 1, 2022 - June 30, 2022, STATUS: June 2022

Designer	Project	Dollar Amount	Dates	Status (As of January 1, 2022)
Fennick McCredie Archite	ecture			
	BCEC Vertical Core	\$255,624	1/01/22-6/30/22	Construction
	BCEC Pedestrian Passageway- Level 0	\$3,263	1/01/22-6/30/22	Complete
Simpson Gumpertz and H	-			
	Hynes I-90 Tunnel Repair	\$80,799	1/01/22-6/30/22	Construction
	Hynes Girder Monitoring	\$46,779	1/01/22-6/30/22	Assessment
	BCG Lower Level/Park Roof Replacement	\$744	1/01/22-6/30/22	Complete
	Interior Expansion Joint Cover Replacement	\$2,818	1/01/22-6/30/22	Complete
	MMC Roof Repair	\$7,048	1/01/22-6/30/22	Complete
	BCEC Concrete Repairs	\$14,827	1/01/22-6/30/22	Construction
	BCEC High Roof Reseam	\$8,783	1/01/22-6/30/22	Procurement
	BCEC Crash Barriers	\$25,867	1/01/22-6/30/22	Design
Kleinfelder				
	BCEC Fire Alarm System	\$23,403	1/01/22-6/30/22	Construction
	BCEC BMS & FA Controls/ MEP Upgrade	\$112,437	1/01/22-6/30/22	Construction
	Hynes MEP- AHU	\$48,798	1/01/22-6/30/22	Design
	Hynes MEP- Switchgear	\$18,294	1/01/22-6/30/22	Design
	Hynes Loading Dock MEP	\$12,711	1/01/22-6/30/22	Design
	Hynes Fire Protection & Plumbing	\$14,602	1/01/22-6/30/22	Design
	MMC Marquee	\$29,422	1/01/22-6/30/22	Construction
	MMC Arena AHU	\$18,879	1/01/22-6/30/22	Construction
	BCEC Lighting	\$19,752	1/01/22-6/30/22	Construction
	MMC Radio Infrastructure	\$116,351	1/01/22-6/30/22	Design
STV				
	MMC Webco Compressor Replacement	\$4,873	1/01/22-6/30/22	Construction
Touloukian				
	MMC State Street Entrance	\$123,254	1/01/22-6/30/22	Design
Desman/KVA				
	New Springfield Garage	\$859,613	1/01/22-6/30/22	Design